

Westerwood Club Future Resident Application

The Westerwood Club provides an opportunity for priority access to Westerwood's residences as they become available.

Prior to your move the Westerwood team will stay in contact with periodic apartment updates, newsletters, and invites to exclusive Westerwood Club member events—a great opportunity to learn more about the community. The cost of joining the Westerwood Club is a one-time, fully refundable fee of \$1,000, payable by check or credit card.

To best serve and meet your needs, please answer and complete all of the questions below:

Applicant Information.

I. Full Name:	2. Full Name:
Date of Birth: / /	Date of Birth: / /
Home Phone Number:	Home Phone Number:
Cell Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
3. Mailing Address:	
4. Residence preferred; you may select more	than one option.
☐ Studio ☐ One Bedroom ☐ T	wo Bedroom Three Bedroom
☐ Garden Cottage with Garage	
5. Time period for considering your move:	
\Box 6 to 12 months \Box 1 to 2 years	☐ 2 to 3 years ☐ Other
6. Comments section:	
7	
Applicant Signature	Applicant Signature
Date: / /	Date: / /

^{*}The \$1,000 club fee will be applied at closing as an entrance fee credit. Health and financial qualifications for residency will be required prior to move-in. The Westerwood Club membership may be canceled at any time to receive a full refund.